
HINDUSTAN AGRIGENETICS LIMITED 
CIN-L01119DL 1990PLC040979, Regd. Office: 806, Meghdoot, 94 Nehru Place, 

New Delhi 110019 
{Correspondence address: C 63, South Extension Part-//, New Delhi 110 049) 

Email: hindustanagrigenetics@gmail.com, Tel: +91 98102 73609 

To, 

The Secretary 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy 
Tower Dalal Street 
Mumbai, 
Maharashtra- 400001 
corp.relations@bseindia.com 

Date: 23'd May, 2018 

Subject: Submission of Financial Result for the quarter ended 30.09.2017 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Please find attached herewith the quarterly financial resu lts for the quarter ended 30th 
September, 2017. 

Thanking you 
Yours truly, 

For Hindustan Agrigenetics Limited 

(ISIN No INE174101019) 

Managing Director . 
T dustan AgrigenetH:<; Ltmtted 

' ~ ~rnh 1, ,, ') ~ ~chru Plac• Y' I, ... /" I 1 ) 010. 

Pritam Kapur 
Managing Director 
Encl: as above 
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The tlCcrl utJbty an be used for creiMQ the XBRlJXMl till! for e~llnliJ of FiNndal Ruulll 

XBRL tilt~~ cons•sts of two processes. F1rsUy getreratlon of XBRLJXML file and upto.d ofgenerated 

XBRLJXML filt to 8SE Wt•I'IO Center Wetau (-.ht.ng.bs~Md·a.ccm) . 

I. TM ver~ of ~ICrosoft. hcti '"your syst~ should be ~.aosof\ Oft'!« EM~ 2007 and tt>ove. 

2. 'The tySttm 5houkl have a Ne ~lOr'! software to unz.•p excel uw.tv f•M:. 

J_ ,..tkt s~ u~at yOY Nlve Cownto~d the Latest EIC~ Ut1llty from 8SE WebS<te to your lou! JYit ~ 

4 Mtktkltt tN~t you r\il .. t dOwnbaded tl'le 0\fome Browser to..,,~ report gentro~t.cl trom bee 

s. Pltuuneote the Mtcro1 {II' d Sib~) u per lnsttuct•OI'IS QIVf:"'~ "' mantUII, so tMt all~ 

tu'\C\IO~'~t•t•s Of hctl UlJI•ty wo<1ts tint. Pff:aH> "m 00 tfVouGh Enahle M.ao • Man~l attached w h 

For~t of R.fl)Ort1""9 of Se-gment w se Rtven~o~e. R.esutand Ctootal 

Employed alOng w1th the qu1rtet1y results 

4. St rru fo t n lin• Of J.laantlal N.r1ullt 

I . ,Ill up the data: Nav~gate touch field of evervsect1on in the shut to prov•de •~JPI•cable data ln 

correct format. (FormatJ w11 get ret~ted wl'ule filling data.) 

- use ~lte JP«ill commtnd to pute data from othet" Jrweet. 

JI.Valldatlng Shee t.t: Circle on tht "Valod&te • button to ensure that the sheet has bet'l property 

trUedanel ftso<la~ t\1$ be., fun'lt$J'IICI ln prCIP«f" format. If there are Jomurron on the P\eet,txc 

Ullo"lty w M prompt you ebout the st!TW!. 

I ll. Validate AII Sh .. ts : Chclc on the 'Home" button. And then diCk on "Val date AI Stl«t 

bl.ltlOt"' to'"'""''~~ allshMts has bH:n properly f.ledand va~Ciatec:!suc:custuly. U tr.tre are tom 

trror$ Ol'lll\e sheet. e•ceLit.. oty ...,,I prompt you ai:Jcx.lt the wmeand Rop va'-dat•on at the umellme 

After Correction_ once ac&M lolow tiM: same DI"'Udute to validate aJI st\t 

hC .. IJL ty wol ~ alow you to t~er.le XOAVXML t.Jntil you rectify el errors 

IV. G• nerate XHL : !l{cet utrtoty w 1 not allow you to ;enente XDRl/X""l unless ~o~.~ccnsl ... 

'w'lll~tiOI"' of al shMt IS tornplf:'tec:l Now dlcot on ·~f:'l"atf: X~l'" to ge"ente XBRliX"'l Ne. 

• S..~ tl't X8Rl/XML rile n .,our on.,... tolcler.,., tocM sys~em. 

V.Gen ... at• ••port: E•ctiUt•ltyw>lallowyou~og~te Report..~Ck~~:on 'Gen.,..eRepott 

to !Jfl"'trlllt html ,..pon 

- S.ve tne HTML ... port 1\M 11'1 '(OI.or Cleswed rotter "' IOal syste.,, 

• To v>ew HTMr Report open "Clvome Web Blowser" • 

Vl, Upload XML n~ to ast: Listing cen ter: f'or up~rnv the XBIU./XML file gentrilted tnrouon 

Utrloty, ti)Orn to &Sf llstrng Center •nd uploild 9Cm't'ilt~d ll!Ttl r,I~ .On UplOad $0'Hn PfOV•do the 

~QUoted ~nformtt1on 11M browse to select XML flit and submrt tt1e X~l. 

!>. 1-"111 up tht data Ia uctl ulllh) 

1, Celli w~tn rtcl fonts indlc.t• m.ndatory ~ds. 

2. lf mand11tory f~ld ts trcn ttT~pty, lMn Uliltty -~~not dow you to JH"OCeed further fOf ge"'eratlnt )( L 

3. YC\1 a.-• not allOwed to •nter d•t• "' the Grey Cells. 

•. H 1\dds are not app.,CAbte to vo1.1r comp•nv tN.n &eavert blarnil. Do not nsert Zen> untess •l iS 

t'I'\Mrdii\OI'l' r:etct 

~. Dttaprov•cSH "'u't be 1n COJTe<t format, ~· .. Ubl•ty \rOotlnot ~wyo~o~ to pt"OCHd f\.orttwr fo 

~retngXML 

7, Adckr'9 hotes Cl!ck on • Add h Oles• button to .ckt notH 

Managing Di rector 
Hindustan Agrigenetiv: Limtl"'l1 

C:OG. } t r r hdoot. 9 ~ ~.:hru Ph:· 
New D.:tt':-1 h)O IQ 



~---H_o_m_e ____ ~l ~l ____ v _al_id_a_t_e __ ~ 

General information about company 

Scrip code 519574 

Name of company Hindustan Agr igenetics Umited 

Result Type M ain Format 

Class of security Equity 

Date of start of financial year 01 

Date of end of financial year 31 

Date of board meeting when results were approved 14 

Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering 
10 

financial results was informed to the exchange 

Description of presentation currency 

Level of rounding used in financial results 

Reporting Quarter 

Nature of report standalone or consolidated 

Whether results are audited or unaudited 

Segment Report1ng 

Description of single segment 

Start time of board meeting 

End time of board meeting 

INR 

Actual 

Half yearly 

Standalone 

Unaudited 

Single segment 

0 

11 

11 

Managing Director 
Hindustan Agrigene!lv T.1m1t"'d 
f;06, :vr.:-ghdoot. 94 N c ru Ph1..: 

New Dclhi-11 0 0 1CJ 

04 2017 

03 2018 

11 2017 

11 2017 

For Current 

Quarter Only 

00 HH:MM 

30 HH:MM 



Home II Valida te 

Financial Results - Other than Bank 

3 months/ 6 monlhs endrd 
Year to date f1aures fM curr~t 

Particulars period ended (dd· 
(dd·mm·yyyy) 

mm-yyyy) .. oucof m <t o f' 01.07-2017 01-04-2017 

8 Dat e of end of repo<ting period 30-09-2017 30-092017 

c Whether rcsulu oro oud ucd or unouducd Una uducd Unouducd 

0 Nature of report stondolone or 5tondolone 5tond olone 

B!u• color m.rlt"' I elch •'• nofl·~ltd&t For 
Part I 

:o• do t the c:om~y h•~ "" ' """'"' fOf' s month) /6 """ · ·· • ~·1,lntuthc.aMl1PrOJhaT1beiM~t~tnthew,Cic:Olutnn 

1 !Revenue Fro.-n Ope rot ions 

from op~rauons 33883~:1 235420 000 

Other Income 566135.520 

T otol Rtvenue 338830.5501 801555 520 

2 lbpenses 

I• I Cost of mottenals consumed 12100000 46100 000 

(bj Purchases of stock·•n·trade 0000 0.000 

1<1 
Chan~:rs In •n ventones of ftn•shed coods, work •n·pro&ress and st ock·m· trade 81400.000 113400.000 

(dl Emplo~ee beneftt e xpense 28000.000 49000.000 

1•1 Ftnancr costs 0000 0000 

(II Dtpreciat.an and amort•.sauon expense 24175000 48350.000 

Ill Other Expenses 

1 Oth~ Adm•mstntrve lkp4!nsts 214850 000 397433 000 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Total othtr oxpensts 214150.000 397433.000 

Total expenses 360525.000 650213.000 

_3_ Profit before uc:eptlonol ond ' rkemsondto• _·2 1694.450 147272.520 

• Excoptoonol -tems 0000 0.000 

5 Profit before • r nem .. ndtu · 21694.450 147272.520 

6 h troordlnarv items 0 000 0000 

7 Profit before tiX · 21694.450 147272.520 

8 r .. E.Ipense 

)000 0000 

Ocfcrred t u 0000 0000 

Total'" .. ptnsts 0.000 0 .000 

9 Net Profit Loss for the period from contlnuln1 operotlons -21694.450 147272.520 

10 Prof•t (loss) from I s before' 0000 1000 

ll T" expense o f d'«ont•nu" ~·"~"' 0000 0.000 

12 Net pro~t lkn•l 1 operat~n ofte< to 0.00< 0.000 

13 Pro~t ( loss ) for pcnod before' ' -21694.450 107272.520 

14 ... _ • f. I( 

15 

16 Nt t profit (Loss) for the period -21694.450 _147272.520 

17_ Dell,ls of equity share upltol 

' UOO)nM nnnl U IVmVvt rvvt .... _•· 'co• "• 10~1 10000 

17 :Ottalls of dobt securltiu .. • ~ bt ' 
IC'IC't.t 

11 Reserve~ t xclud'"l revaluat•on reserve 

19 _,. , . .,.-.-em< ·.-or 

20 hmlngs per equity share 

Baste earn•nas (loss) per share from conltnu•nc and d•t.tontmued operlttons .()005 0003 

O•luted earntng~ (loss) per share from contlnu1n1 and discontinued openhons 0.005 0.003 

21 

22 t r l\_l{~-n~ ,g1ng, Dir~ 23 

Disclosure • .r.. --- }\nldustan ~~;riC~Ae~~ 
ot. 

ctof 
< Lirnit~d 

chru PI ,ce 

S06. McghdO lh -110 0\ l) 
NeW De l 



ll _I 

Statement of Asset and Uablllties 

Putic ... n 
Half year ended (dd· 

mm-yyyy) 

Date of start of reportong pencx 01·04·2017 

Date of end of reportong peno< 30·09·2017 

'aud<ed or unaudrtec Unaud~ed 

Nature of report standalone or consolidated Standalone 

, Equity and Ia biiiies 

I ~ funds 

51 44002000 000 

'f\'f"'i ,.. · 16966165 000 

Money• share warranu 

2703583Smct 

2 ~l.a ~ oo 'p ~ I m~ 0000 

3 Deferred government grants 

4 M1r1orrty onterest 

5 N-currentlobllties 

' 0,000 

Deferred tu liabi rtll!s(net) 

Fore~&ncurrency monetary item translatiOn dtf ference 

bblfity account 
OtMrbnc-term iab*tles 

0()()() 

tloblltles o.ooc 
6 Current Ia biiiies 

10 ,..,,., 0 OOOI 

(A) TotaiO<Jtstandong dues of mocroenterpr..,sond smal 

enterprases 0000 

{8) Totaloutstandng dues of credrtorsother than miCro 

enterprtses and smaa enterprases 0000 

Other current Ubit.es """'A' <nn 

··=·<;lOttS 233775.000 

TotaiCI 181'1'1~). 500 

Total equity, 28865797. 500 

I Assets 

1 N-c urrentassets 

(0 Ficodassets 

' 3377955 500 

Produc~n~ properties 

.ll .... 0,000 

PrtPfoducng propert.es 

Tang~ asseucaptalwor1c ·n·proc:ress 

lntancble assets underdevelopment or 'lrt'Oflt-n-progress 

Totallbced assets 

(i) ' .,. """"'m•nt 0000 

(v) Deferred tax issets (net) 8395038 000 

(vQ 
Forecn currency monetary ttem transliton difference asset 

account 

(vi) ' n ,, ., ..t·m ~,..,,,nc rs 0000 

(v~) Other non-current assets 

t assets ,,, .. , ... ..., 
2 CUrrent asseu 

., 15168293 000 

Vt:n "' 0 000 

Tr d r .. t.le 0 000 

ar:: c.uheq'"'tV;.t. n•, 10774 000 

8.11"' b.JioUl(Ptlth f' tt .]T\C )~ i'tld ~lsh~qu\a " 818025 000 

lnte!. 0000 

Other current assets 1095712 000 

17092804 000 

Total assets 28865797.500 

DISclosure of notes on assets and iclbit.es -

Prevbusyearended 

(dd·mm-yyyy) 

ll!:()4·~0!_6 

31~03· 2()1_7 

Una udrted 

Standalone 

•nn>ntvl,rtnn 

""""'« IYV'I 

27035835, mn 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0.00< 

0.000 

21000 000 

0,000 

1269783 000 

233775.000 

1524558.00C 

28560393.00C 

3426305 000 

0,000 

0,000 

8395038.000 

0.000 

!_18~.1.000 

15168293 000 
0,000 

0,000 

10555.000 
•u•on IYV'I 

0.000 

1095712 000 

16739050.000 
, . ... ,., IYV'I 

Manag1ng Directo~· . 
H dustan AgngcnetiLs Limlte<l 

8~~ Hcr..hdoot. 94 Nehru Place 
' N~w Delhi- 110 Olq 



Home II Validate 

Format for Reporting Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed along with the company 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

2 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

4 

5 
6 
7 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

results 

Particulars 

Date of start of reportmg penod 

Date of end of reportmg period 

Whether accounts are aud1ted or unaud1ted 
Nature of report standalone or consolidated 

Segment Revenue 
(net sale/Income from each segment should be disclosed) 

Total segment revenue 
l ess: Inter segment revenue 

Revenue from operations 

Segment Result 
Profit(+) /loss(-) before tax and Interest from each segment 

Total Profit before tu 
1. Finance cost 
II. Other unallocable expenditure net off unallocable income 

Profit before t ax 

Dlsc:losure of notes on segments 

3 months/6 
Year to date f1gures 

months ended (dd· 
for current period 
ended (dd· 

mm·vvvvl 
mm·vvvvl 

01·07·2017 01-()4·2017 

30·09·2017 30·09 2017 
Unaud1ted 
Standalone Standalone 

Managing Dir 
Htndustan AgngcnctJL!: I im:t.!d 
806, Hc~hdoot, ~M Nehru PIJ.c ~ 

::-.c v Delhi-! 10010 


